1 CH

2 CH

3 CH

4 CH

5 CH

6 CH

7 CH

8 CH

9 CH
10 CH
11 CH
12 CH
13 CH
14 CH
15 CH
16 CH
17 CH
18 CH
19 CH
20 CH
21 CH
22 CH
23 CH
24 CH
25 CH
26 CH
27 CH
28 CH
29 CH
30 CH
31 CH
32 CH
33 CH
34 CH

Les Lumcons - 70m BOR - Dimanche 6 juillet 2008

Sériel Série2 TOTA Séries 1/32

Nom
29E KYRITSOGLOU
5C DEVIGNON
232 VANDENBORNE
15A COUDIJSER
22A LEMOINE
3B DENUIT
14CLELOUX
17AMAQUET
25C DEGREEF
11CVAN ELVEN
31EDE MAEYER
25A GHYSSENS
22C MARCEL
15CROLLY
4C DEVIGNON
14E BORREMANS
9C VAN ELVEN
19CVERDEYEN
3C DEVIGNON
28E NICOLETTI
17E PRIELS
4B WUYTS
21CHEERLIEN
23E PATERAKIS
26A DURANT
19E COURTENS
12E COENEN
7A MARCHANDISE
10A SLAVIERO
2A DE RYCKERE
27EBACOT
20C LEJEUNE
28C FOUBERT
5A HENIN

Prénom
SAM
BENJAMIN
WIM
DOMINIQUE
TOM

JEAN-JACQUES

FREDERIC
GILBERT
LUC
CEDRIC
IVO

RUDY
EDDY
CEDRIC
JEROME
ERIC
FRANCIS
LUC
ANDRE
MICHAEL
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
AKYLAS
BERNARD
LIEVEN
JOHN

ELI

YVES
ERIC
PAUL

POL
DONOVAN
CHRISTIAN

325
338
306
313
328
313
328
322
329
330
337
333
312
323
337
321
321
328
328
305
318
307
317
320
322
310
319
290
273
316
298
325
277
284

314
323
283
305
303
306
316
312
313
332
292
316
296
290
328
308
295
280
326
303
315
308
291
271
293
295
301
291
258
306
268
312
254
208

639
661
589
618
631
619
644
634
642
662
629
649
608
613
665
629
616
608
654
608
633
615
608
591
615
605
620
581
531
622
566
637
531
492

95

93

1/16 1/8
110 110
110 111
109 107
109 107
107 112
102 110
103 107
109 108
107 108
108 107
103 107
105 106
102 105
107 101
103 100
115 99
108

108

107

106

104

104

104

104

102

102

101

100

99

97

94

0

1/4
108
108
108
97
108
107
104
94

1/2
106
107
106
96

petite finale

grande finale
110
107



